
VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Model
SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22/SD-SRBW10.5-BTO22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22/SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support?

Please feel fee to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manualinstructions carefully before operating

VEVOR reserves dear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall

be subjedt to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if

there is any technalogy or sofiware updates on our produdt

Our product is made of Galvanized steel, which has
good functions of anti breaking and anti rust.

It is widely used on the walls of schools, stations,
airports, gardens, courtyards,
prisons, etc.

The sharp blade can prevent others from entering from
the wall, playing a very good protective role, and is
necessary for some specific places.

Product Description

Model Knife-type Spiral type Overlay Length

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Single 225~250ft
(37.5~75m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Single 73.5~147ft
(22.5~45m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Single 49~98ft
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Double Helix 91~147ft
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Double Helix 61~98ft
(19~30m)

Model Number of volumes Glove

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5pcs yes

SD-SRBW 10.5-BTO22 3pcs yes

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2pcs yes

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3pcs yes

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2pcs yes

Glove

BTO22 Knife-type

Razor Wire-Single

Razor Wire-Double Helix

01 02 03



04

WARNING!
Please read this manual carefully before using the
product. Failure to do so may result in serious injury.
WARNING: TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY FROM
TIPPING

1.This product is not a toy. Do not allow children to play
with or approach this item.
2.Wear ANSI-approved safety goggles and cut resistant
gloves during assembly.
3.Do not try to assemble the product when feeling tired
or when under the influence of alcohol, drugs or
medication.
4.It is widely used on the walls of schools, stations,
airports, gardens, courtyards, prisons, etc.
5.This product is composed of sharp blades, please
keep away from crowds when storing.
6.After the product is assembled, please warn the
crowd not to approach, otherwise it will cause human
injury.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao
1602A-1609shi Shanghai
EC REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH. Römeräcker 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany
UK REP: Pooledas Group Ltd. Unit 5 Albert Edward
House, The Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Made In China

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Razor Wire

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly
reminded to ver i fy careful ly when you are plac ing an order wi th us if you

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Modèle
SD-SRBW17 .5- BTO 22/ SD - SRBW 10.5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

BESOIN AIDE? CONTACT NOUS!

Avoir produit des questions? Besoin technique soutien?

S'il te plaît sentir frais à contact _ nous:

Technique Soutien et E - Garantie _ Certificat

www.vevor.com/support

Ce est le original instructions , s'il te plaît lire tous instructions manuelles soigneusement

avant en fonctionnement VEVOR réserves cher inter rprétation de notre utilisateur manuel. Le

apparence de le produit devoir

être soumis à le produit toi reçu . S'il te plaît pardonner nous que nous ne le fera pas

informer toi encore une fois m si là est n'importe lequel technologie ou logiciel mises à

jour sur notre P Rodudt

Notre produit est fait de Galvanisé _
acier, lequel a du bon les fonctions
d'anti rupture et anti rouiller.

Il est largement utilisé sur le des murs de écoles,
les gares ,
les aéroports, jardins, cours,
les prisons, etc.

Le pointu lame peut prévenir autres depuis entrer
depuis
le mur, jouant un très bien protecteur
rôle, et est nécessaire pour quelques
spécifique lieux.

Produit Description

Modèle Type de
couteau

Spirale
taper

Recouvrir
Longueur

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Célibatai
re

225 ~ 250
pieds
(37,5~75m)

SD-SRBW dix .5-BTO22 BTO22 Célibatai
re

73,5 ~ 147
pieds
(22,5 ~ 45 m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Célibatai
re

49 ~ 98 pieds
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Double

Hélice _ _

91 ~ 147 pieds
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Double

Hélice _ _

61 ~ 98 pieds
(19~30m)

Modèle Nombre de tomes Gant

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 pièces Oui

SD-SRBW 10,5 -BTO22 3 pièces Oui

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 pièces Oui

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 pièces Oui

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 pièces Oui

Gant
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BTO22 Typedecouteau

Le rasoir Fil-Simple

Le rasoir Fil-Double Hélix
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AVERTISSEMENT!
S'il te plaît lire ce manuel soigneusement avant en utilisant le
produit . Échec à faire donc peut résultat dans c'est sérieux blessure.
ATTENTION : À PRÉVENIR SÉRIEUX EN JURY DEPUIS
POURBOIRES

1. Ceci produit est pas un jouet . Faire pas permettre enfants à jouer _
avec ou approche ce article.
2. Porter ANSI - approuvé sécurité des lunettes de protection et couper résister à la fourmi
gants pendant assemblée.
3.Faire pas essayer à assembler le produit quand sentiment fatigué
ou quand sous le influence d'alcool, drogues ou
médicament.
4.Il est largement utilisé sur le des murs de écoles, les gares,
les aéroports , jardins , cours , fi ls de prison , etc.
5.Ceci produit est composé de pointu des lames, s'il te plaît
garder loin de foules quand stockage.
6. Après le produit est assembler d, s'il te plaît avertir le
foule pas à approche, sinon il volonté cause humain
blessure.

SAUVEGARDER CES INSTRUCTIONS

Adresse: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11ha
1602A-1609shi Shanghai
CE REPRÉSENTANT: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö mer ä cker 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Allemagne
ROYAUME-UNI REPRÉSENTANT: Pooledas Groupe Ltd. Unité 5 Albert Édouard
Maison , Le Pavillons Preston , Uni Royaume
Importé à UA : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
RUEESTBOIS Nouvelle-Galles du Sud 212 2 Australie
Importé à Etats-Unis : Sanven Technologie _ Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Fait Dans Chine

DIFFICILE OUTILS, MOITIÉ PRIX

Technique Soutien et Garantie électronique
Certificat www.vevor.com/support _ _

Technique Soutien et E - Garantie Certificat _
www.vevor.com/support

Le rasoir Fil

Nous continuer à être engagé à fournir toi outils avec compétitif prix.
" Enregistrer La moitié ", " La moitié Prix " ou n'importe lequel autre
similaire à expressions utilisé par nous seulement
représente un estimation d'épargne toi pourrait avantage depuis acheter
_ certain
outils avec nous par rapport à le sommet majeur marques et est-ce que
pas nécessairement

signifier couverture tous catégories de outils offert par nous. Toi sont
gentiment

rappelé à véri f ier soigneusement quand toi sont placement un
commande avec nous si toi

sont en fait économie moitié dans comparaison avec le haut majeur
marques.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Modell
SD-SRBW17,5- BTO 22 / SD - SRBW 10,5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

BRAUCHEN HELFEN? KONTAKT UNS!

Haben Produkt Fragen? Brauchen technisch Unterstützung?

Bitte fühlen Gebühr Zu Kontakt _ uns:

Technisch Unterstützung Und E – Garantie _ Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Das Ist Die Original Anweisung , Bitte lesen alle manuelle anweisungen sorgfältig Vor Betriebs

VEVOR Reserven Liebling inter rpretation von unser Benutzer Handbuch. Der Aussehen von Die

Produkt soll

Sei unterworfen Zu Die Produkt Du erhalten . Bitte verzeihen uns Das Wir wird nicht _

informieren Du nochmal n Wenn Dort Ist beliebig Technologie oder Sofiware Aktualisierung

An unser p rodudt

Unser Produkt Ist gemacht von
Verzinkt _ Stahl, welche hat gut
Funktionen von Anti brechen Und Anti
Rost.

Es Ist weit gebraucht An Die Wände von Schulen,
Stationen ,
Flughäfen, Gardens, Innenhöfe,
Gefängnisse, usw.

Der scharf Klinge dürfen verhindern Andere aus
eintreten aus
Die Wand, spielen A sehr Gut
schützend Rolle, Und Ist notwendig für
manche Spezifisch setzt.

Produkt Beschreibung

Modell Messertyp Spiral Typ Überlagerung
Länge

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Einzel 225~250 Fuß
(37,5~75m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Einzel 73,5 bis 147
Fuß
(22,5~45m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Einzel 49 bis 98 Fuß
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Doppelt H el

ix

91~147 Fuß
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Doppelt H el

ix

61~98 Fuß
(19~30m)

Modell Nummer von Bände Handschuh

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 Stück Ja

SD-SRBW 10,5 -BTO22 3 Stück Ja

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2Stk Ja

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 Stück Ja

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2Stk Ja

Handschuh
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BTO22 Messertyp

Rasierer Wire-Single

Rasierer Wire-Double Wendel
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WARNUNG!
Bitte lesen Das Handbuch sorgfältig Vor verwenden Die
Produkt . Versagen Zu Tun Also Mai Ergebnis In Es ist ernst Verletzung.
WARNUNG : ZU VERHINDERN ERNST IN DER JURY AUS
KIPPEN

1. Dies Produkt Ist nicht A Spielzeug . Tun nicht erlauben Kinder Zu spielen _
mit oder Ansatz Das Artikel.
2. Tragen ANSI – zugelassen Sicherheit Brille Und schneiden widerstehen Ameise
Handschuhe während Montage.
3. Tun Sie es nicht versuchen Zu montieren Die Produkt Wann Gefühl müde
oder Wann unter dem beeinflussen von Alkohol, Drogen oder
Medikamente.
4.Es ist weit verbreitet gebraucht An Die Wände von Schulen, Stationen,
Flughäfen , Gärten , Innenhöfe , Gefängnissöhne , usw.
5.Dies Produkt Ist zusammengesetzt von scharf Klingen, Bitte
halten Weg von Menschenmassen Wann Speicherung.
6. Nachher Die Produkt Ist montieren d, Bitte warnen Die
Menge nicht Zu Ansatz, ansonsten Es Wille Ursache menschlich
Verletzung.

SPEICHERN DIESE ANWEISUNGEN

Adresse: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803lang 11hao
1602A-1609shi Shanghai
EC REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö mer äcker _ 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Deutschland
Vereinigtes Königreich REP: Pooledas Gruppe GmbH. Einheit 5 Albert Eduard
Haus , Der Pavillons Preston , Vereinigt Königreich
Importiert Zu AUS: SIHAO PTY GMBH. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 212 2 Australien
Importiert Zu USA : Sanven Technologie _ GmbH. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Ort, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Gemacht In China

HART WERKZEUGE, HALB PREIS

Technisch Unterstützung Und E-Garantie
Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support _ _

Technisch Unterstützung Und E – Garantie
Zertifikat _
www.vevor.com/support

Rasierer Draht

Wir weitermachen Zu Sei engagiert Zu bieten Du Werkzeuge mit
wettbewerbsfähig Preis.
„ Speichern Die Hälfte “, „ Die Hälfte Preis " oder beliebig andere ähnlich
ar Ausdrücke gebraucht von uns nur
repräsentiert ein schätzen der Ersparnisse Du könnte Nutzen aus
kaufen _ bestimmt
Werkzeuge mit uns verglichen Zu Die Hauptoberteil Marken Und doe s
nicht Notwendig

bedeuten Abdeckung alle Kategorien von Werkzeuge angeboten von
uns. Du Sind freundlich

er innert Zu ver i f izieren sorgfält ig Wann Du Sind Platzierung ein Befehl
mi t uns Wenn Du

Sind Genau genommen sparen Hälfte In Vergleich mit Die Spitze
wesentlich Marken.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Modello
SD-SRBW17 .5- BTO 22/ SD - SRBW 10.5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

BISOGNO AIUTO? CONTATTO NOI!

Avere Prodotto domande? Bisogno tecnico supporto?

Per favore Tatto tassa A contatto _ noi:

Tecnico Supporto E E - Garanzia _ Certificato

www.vevor.com/support

Questo È IL originale istruzioni , Per favore Leggere Tutto istruzionimanuali accuratamente

Prima operativo VEVORE riserve Caro inter rpretazione Di Nostro utente Manuale. IL aspetto

Di IL Prodotto deve

Essere soggetto A IL Prodotto Voi ricevuto . Per favore perdonare noi Quello Noi non lo

farà far sapere Voi ancora una volta n Se Là È Qualunque tecnologia O software

aggiornamenti SU Nostro p rodudt

Nostro Prodotto È fatto Di Galvanizzato
_ acciaio, Quale ha bene funzioni di
anti rottura E anti ruggine.

Esso È ampiamente usato SU IL muri Di scuole,
stazioni ,
aeroporti, giardini, cortili,
carceri, eccetera.

IL affilato lama Potere impedire altri da entrando
da
IL parete, giocando UN molto Bene
protettivo ruolo, E È necessario per
Alcuni specifica luoghi.

Prodotto Descrizione

Modello A coltello Spirale
tipo

Sovrapposizion
e Lunghezza

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Separare 225~250 piedi
(37,5~75
metri)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Separare 73,5~147 piedi
(22,5~45
metri)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Separare 49~98 piedi
(15~30 metri)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Doppio H el

ix

91~147 piedi
(28~45 metri)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Doppio H el

ix

61~98 piedi
(19~30 metri)

Modello Numero Di volumi Guanto

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 pezzi SÌ

SD-SRBW 10.5 -BTO22 3 pezzi SÌ

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 pezzi SÌ

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 pezzi SÌ

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 pezzi SÌ

Guanto
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BTO22 Acoltello

Rasoio Filo-Singolo

Rasoio Filo doppio Elica
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AVVERTIMENTO!
Per favore Leggere Questo Manuale accuratamente Prima utilizzando IL
prodotto . Fallimento A Fare COSÌ Maggio risultato In è serio infortunio.
ATTENZIONE : A IMPEDIRE SERIO IN GIURIA DA
MANCE

1. Questo Prodotto È non UN giocattolo . Fare non permettere bambini A giocare _
con O approccio Questo articolo.
2. Indossare ANSI - approvato sicurezza occhiali E taglio resistere alla formica
guanti durante assemblaggio.
3.Fai non Tentativo A assemblare IL Prodotto Quando sensazione Stanco
O Quando sotto il influenza di alcol, droghe O
farmaco.
4.It è ampiamente usato SU IL muri Di scuole, stazioni,
aeroporti , giardini , cortili , prigioni , eccetera.
5.Questo Prodotto È composto Di affilato lame, Per favore
Mantenere lontano da folle Quando memorizzazione.
6. Dopo IL Prodotto È assemblare d, Per favore avvisare IL
folla non A approccio, Altrimenti Esso Volere causa umano
infortunio.

SALVA QUESTI ISTRUZIONI

Indirizzo: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803 lungo 11hao
1602A-1609shi Shangai
CE RAPPRESENTANTE: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö merä cker _ 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germania
UK RAPPRESENTANTE: Pooledas Gruppo Ltd. Unità 5 Alberto Edoardo
Casa , IL Padiglioni Preston , Unito Regno
Importato A Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 _ Australia
Importato A Stati Uniti : Sanven Tecnologia _ Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Posto, Rancho Cucamonga, CA91730
Fatto In Cina

DIFFICILE UTENSILI, METÀ PREZZO

Tecnico Supporto E Garanzia elettronica
Certificato www.vevor.com/support _ _

Tecnico Supporto E E - Garanzia Certificato
_ www.vevor.com/support

Rasoio Filo

Noi Continua A Essere impegnato A fornire Voi strumenti con
competitivo prezzo.
" Salva Metà ", " Metà Prezzo " O Qualunque altro simile ar espressioni
usato di noi soltanto
rappresenta UN stima di risparmio Voi Potrebbe beneficio da
comprando _ certo
strumenti con noi rispetto A IL cima maggiore Marche E fai s non
necessariamente

significa copertina Tutto categorie Di utensili offerto di noi. Voi Sono
cortesemente

ricorda to A ver i f icare accuratamente Quando Voi Sono col locaz ione UN
ordine con noi Se Voi

Sono In realtà Salvataggio metà In confronto con IL superiore
maggiore Marche.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Modelo
SD-SRBW17 .5- BTO 22/ SD - SRBW 10.5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

NECESIDAD ¿AYUDA? CONTACTO ¡A

NOSOTROS!

Tener producto ¿preguntas? Necesidad técnico ¿apoyo?

Por favor sentir tarifa a contacto _ a nosotros:

Técnico Apoyo y E - Garantía _ Certificado

www.vevor.com/support

Este es el original ion de instrucción , por favor leer todo instrucciones manuales con cuidado

antes operando VEVOR reservas estimado interrp _retación de nuestro usuario manual. El

apariencia de el producto deberá

ser sujeto a el producto tú recibido . Por favor perdonar a nosotros eso nosotros no lo

haré informar tú otra vez sustantivo, masculino— si allá es cualquier tecnología o

software actualizaciones en nuestro p rodudt



04

Nuestro producto es hecho de Galvanizado _ acero, cual tiene bien funciones de anti rotura y anti óxido.

Él es ampliamente usado en el paredes de escuelas, estaciones ,
aeropuertos, jardines, patios,
prisiones, etc.

El afilado cuchilla poder prevenir otros de entrando de
el muro, jugando a muy bien protector role, y es necesario para alguno específico lugares.

Producto Descripción

Modelo tipo
cuchillo

Espiral
tipo

Cubrir
Longitud

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Soltero 225~250 pies
(37,5~75m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Soltero 73,5~147 pies
(22,5~45m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Soltero 49~98 pies
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Doble H el

ix

91~147 pies
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Doble H el

ix

61~98 pies
(19~30m)

Modelo Número de

volúmenes

Guante

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 piezas Sí

SD-SRBW 10.5 -BTO22 3 piezas Sí

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 piezas Sí

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 piezas Sí

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 piezas Sí

Guante

BTO22 tipocuchillo

Maquinilla de afeitar Cable
simple

Maquinilla de afeitar Cable-
doble Hélice
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¡ADVERTENCIA!
Por favor leer este manual con cuidado antes usando el
producto . Falla a hacer entonces puede resultado en es serio lesión.
ADVERTENCIA : A PREVENIR GRAVE EN JURADO DE
PROPINAS

1. Esto producto es no a juguete . Hacer no permitir niños a jugar _
con o acercarse este artículo.
2. usar ANSI - aprobado seguridad gafas de protección y cortar resistir hormiga
guantes durante asamblea.
3.Hacer no intentar a armar el producto cuando sentimiento cansado
o cuando bajo la influencia de alcohol, drogas o
medicamento.
4.Eso es ampliamente usado en el paredes de escuelas, estaciones,
aeropuertos , jardines , patios , hi jos prisioneros , etc.
5.Esto producto es compuesto de afilado cuchillas, por favor
mantener lejos de multitudes cuando almacenar.
6. Después el producto es montar d, por favor advertir el
multitud no a acercarse, de lo contrario él voluntad causa humano
lesión.

AHORRAR ESTOS INSTRUCCIONES

DIRECCIÓN: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803largo 11hao
1602A-1609shi Llevar a la fuerza
CE REPS: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö mer ä cker 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Alemania
Reino Unido REPS: Pooledas Grupo Limitado. Unidad 5 Alberto Eduardo
casa , El Pabellones preston , Unido Reino
Importado a Australia: SIHAO PTY LIMITADO. 1 ROKEVA
CALLE ASTWOOD Nueva Gales del Sur 212 2 Australia
Importado a Estados Unidos : sanven Tecnología _ Limitado. Suite 250,
9166 anaheim Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Hecho En Porcelana

DIFÍCIL HERRAMIENTAS, MEDIO PRECIO

Técnico Apoyo y Garantía electrónica
Certificado www.vevor.com/soporte _ _

Técnico Apoyo y E - Garantía Certificado _
www.vevor.com/support

Maquinilla de afeitar
Cable

Nosotros continuar a ser comprometido a proporcionar tú herramientas
con competitivo precio.
" Guardar La mitad ", " La mitad Precio " o cualquier otro similares _
expresiones usado por a nosotros solo
representa un estimar de ahorros tú podría beneficio de comprando _
cierto
herramientas con a nosotros comparado a el cima mayor marcas y ¿ s?
no necesariamente

Significa cubrir todo categorias de herramientas Ofrecido por a
nosotros. Tú son amable

recordado a ver i f icar con cuidado cuando tú son colocac ión un orden
con a nosot ros si tú

son de hecho ahorro medio en comparación con el arriba importante
marcas.



04

VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Model
SD-SRBW17,5- BTO 22 / SD - SRBW 10,5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

POTRZEBOWAĆ POMOC? KONTAKT

NAS!

Mieć produkt pytania? Potrzebować techniczny wsparcie?

Proszę czuć opłata Do kontakt ct nas:

Techniczny Wsparcie I E - Gwarancja _ Certyfikat

www.vevor.com/support

Ten Jest the oryginalny poinstruować , Proszę Czytać Wszystko instrukcje obsługi ostrożnie
zanim operacyjny VEVOR rezerwy Drogi międzyrp _retacja z nasz użytkownik podręcznik. The

wygląd z the produkt być

Być temat Do the produkt Ty otrzymał . Proszę Wybacz nas To My nie będzie _ poinformować Ty

ponownie n Jeśli Tam Jest każdy technologia Lub oprogramowanie aktualizacje NA nasz p

rodudt
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Nasz produkt Jest zrobiony z Galvani zeda stal, Który ma dobre Funkcje anty łamanie I anty rdza.

To Jest szeroko używany NA the ściany z szkoły, stacje ,
lotniska, ogród botaniczny, dziedzińce,
więzienia, itp.

The ostry ostrze Móc zapobiegać inni z wstępowanie z
the ściana, gra A bardzo Dobry ochronny rola, I Jest potrzebny do Niektóre konkretny miejsca.

Produkt Opis

Model Typ nożowy Spirala typ Narzuta
Długość

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Pojedyncz
y

225 ~ 250 stóp
(37,5 ~ 75 m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Pojedyncz
y

73,5 ~ 147
stóp
(22,5 ~ 45 m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Pojedyncz
y

49 ~ 98 stóp
(15 ~ 30 m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Podwójnie H

el ix

91 ~ 147 stóp
(28 ~ 45 m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Podwójnie H

el ix

61 ~ 98 stóp
(19 ~ 30 m)

Model Numer z wolumeny Rękawica

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5szt Tak

SD-SRBW 10,5 -BTO22 3 szt Tak

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 szt Tak

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 szt Tak

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 szt Tak

Rękawica

BTO22 Typnożowy

Brzytwa Przewód-pojedynczy

Brzytwa Drut-podwójny Spirala
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OSTRZEŻENIE!
Proszę Czytać Ten podręcznik ostrożnie zanim za pomocą the
produkt . Awaria Do Do Więc móc wynik W jest poważne obrażenia.
OSTRZEŻENIE : DO ZAPOBIEGAĆ POWAŻNY W JURIE Z
NAPIWKI

1. To produkt Jest nie A zabawka . Do nie umożliwić dzieci Do zagraj _
z Lub zbliżać się Ten przedmiot.
2. Noś ANSI - zatwierdzony bezpieczeństwo okulary ochronne I cięcie oprzeć się mrówce
rękawice podczas montaż.
3. Zrób nie próbować Do gromadzić się the produkt Kiedy uczucie zmęczony
Lub Kiedy pod wpływ alkoholu, narkotyki Lub
lek.
4.To jest szeroko używany NA the ściany z szkoły, stacje,
lotniska , ogrody , dziedzińce , więzienia , itp.
5.To produkt Jest opanowany z ostry ostrza, Proszę
trzymać z dala od tłumy Kiedy przechowywanie.
6. Po the produkt Jest zmontować d, Proszę ostrzegać the
tłum nie Do zbliżać się, W przeciwnym razie To będzie przyczyna człowiek
obrażenia.

RATOWAĆ TE INSTRUKCJE

Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803długa 11hao
1602A-1609shi Szanghaj
WE REPREZENTANT: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö mer ä cker 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Niemcy
Wielka Brytania REPREZENTANT: Pooledas Grupa Sp. z o.o. Jednostka 5 Alberta Edwarda
Dom , The Pawilony Prestona , Zjednoczony Królestwo
Importowany Do Australia: SIHAO PTY SP. Z O.O. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD Nowa Południowa Walia 212 2 Australia
Importowany Do Stany Zjednoczone : Sanven Technologia _ Sp. z o.o. Zestaw 250,
9166 Anaheim Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Zrobiony W Chiny

TRUDNY NARZĘDZIA, POŁOWA CENA

Techniczny Wsparcie I E-Gwarancja
Certyfikat www.vevor.com/support _ _

Techniczny Wsparcie I E - Gwarancja
Certyfikat _
www.vevor.com/support

Brzytwa Drut

My Kontynuować Do Być zaangażowany Do dostarczać Ty narzędzia z
konkurencyjny cena.
„ Zapisz Połowa ”, „ Połowa Cena " Lub każdy Inny podobny ar
wyrażenia używany przez nas tylko
reprezentuje jakiś oszacować oszczędności Ty móc korzyść z
kupowanie _ niektórzy
narzędzia z nas porównane Do the główny szczyt marki I czy s nie
koniecznie

znaczy okładka Wszystko kategorie z narzędzia oferowany przez nas.
Ty Czy uprzejmie

przypomnia ł Do zweryf ikować ostrożnie Kiedy Ty Czy umieszczanie jak i ś
zamówienie z nas Jeśli Ty

Czy Właściwie oszczędność połowa W porównanie z the szczyt
główny marki.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Modell
SD-SRBW17 .5- BTO 22/ SD - SRBW 10.5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22.5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKT USA!

Ha produkt frågor? Behöver teknisk Stöd?

Snälla du känna avgift till kontakt _ oss:

Teknisk Stöd och E - Garanti _ Certifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Detta är de original instruktion , snälla du läsa Allt manuella instruktioner försiktigt innan

fungerar VEVOR reserver Kära inte rpretation av vår användare manuell. De utseende av de

produkt skall

vara underkastat sig till de produkt du fått . Snälla du förlåta oss den där vi kommer inte

_ underrätta du igen n om där är några teknik eller sofiware uppdateringar på vår p

rodudt

Vår produkt är gjord av Galvaniserad _
stål, som har bra funktioner av anti
brytning och anti rost.

Det är allmänt Begagnade på de väggar av skolor,
stationer ,
flygplatser, trädgårdar, innergårdar,
fängelser, etc.

De skarp blad burk förhindra andra från går in
från
de vägg, spelar a mycket Bra
skyddande roll, och är nödvändigt för
några specifik platser.

Produkt Beskrivning

Modell Knivtyp Spiral typ Täcka över
Längd

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Enda 225~250 fot
(37,5~75 m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Enda 73,5 ~ 147 fot
(22,5~45m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Enda 49 ~ 98 fot
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Dubbel H el

ix

91~147 fot
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Dubbel H el

ix

61~98 fot
(19~30m)

Modell siffra av volymer Handske

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 st ja

SD-SRBW 10 ,5-BTO22 3 st ja

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 st ja

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 st ja

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 st ja

Handske



04

BTO22 Knivtyp

Rakapparat Wire-Singel

Rakapparat Wire-Double Helix
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VARNING!
Snälla du läsa detta manuell försiktigt innan använder sig av de
produkt . Fel till do så Maj resultat i är allvarligt skada.
VARNING : TILL FÖRHINDRA ALLVARLIG I JURY FRÅN
TIPPNING

1. Detta produkt är inte a leksak . Do inte tillåta barn till spela y
med eller närma sig detta Artikel.
2. Slitage ANSI - godkänd säkerhet glasögon och skära motstå myra
handskar under hopsättning.
3. Gör inte Prova till montera de produkt när känsla trött
eller när under inflytande av alkohol, läkemedel eller
medicin.
4.Det är brett Begagnade på de väggar av skolor, stationer,
flygplatser , trädgårdar , innergårdar , fängelse söner, etc.
5. Detta produkt är sammansatt av skarp blad, snälla du
ha kvar borta ifrån folkmassor när lagring.
6. Efter de produkt är montera d, snälla du varna de
folkmassan inte till närma sig, annat Det kommer orsak mänsklig
skada.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

Adress: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803 lång 11hao
1602A-1609shi Shanghai
EC REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH . Rö mer ä cker 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Tyskland
Storbritannien REP: Pooledas Grupp Ltd. Enhet 5 Albert Edward
Hus , De Paviljonger Preston , Förenad Rike
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 212 2 Australien
Importerad till USA : Sanven Teknik _ Ltd. Svit 250,
9166 Anaheim Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Gjord I Kina

TUFF VERKTYG, HALV PRIS

Teknisk Stöd och E-garanti Certifikat
www.vevor.com / support

Teknisk Stöd och E - Garanti Certifikat _
www.vevor.com/support

Rakapparat Tråd

Vi Fortsätta till vara engagerad till förse du verktyg med
konkurrenskraftig pris.
" Spara hälften ", " Hälften Pris " eller några Övrig liknande ar uttryck
Begagnade förbi oss endast
representerar en uppskatta av besparingar du makt dra nytta från köpa
ng vissa
verktyg med oss jämfört till de stor topp märken och doe s inte
nödvändigtvis

avser att omslag Allt kategorier av verktyg erbjuds förbi oss. Du är
vänligt

påminde ti l l kontrol lera förs ikt igt när du är placering en bestä lla med oss
om du

är faktiskt sparande halv i jämförelse med de topp större märken.
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VEVOR °
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Razor Wire

Model
SD-SRBW17.5- BTO 22 / SD - SRBW 10.5- BTO 22

SD-SRBW7,5-BTO 22/ SD - DRBW 22,5- BTO 22
SD-DRBW15-BTO22

BEHOEFTE HULP? CONTACT ONS!

Hebben Product vragen? Behoefte technisch steun?

Alsjeblieft gevoel tarief naar contact ct ons:

Technisch Steun En E - Garantie _ Certificaat

www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de origineel instructie , Alsjeblieft lezen alle handleidinginstructies voorzichtig voor

operationeel VEVOR reserves Beste inter rpretatie van ons gebruiker handmatig. De

verschijning van de Product zullen

zijn onderworpen naar de Product Jij ontvangen . Alsjeblieft vergeven ons Dat Wij zal niet

_ informeren Jij opnieuw n als daar is elk technologie of software updates op ons p

rodudt

Ons Product is gemaakt van
Gegalvaniseerd _ staal, welke heeft
goed functies van anti breken En anti
Roest.

Het is breed gebruikt op de muren van scholen,
stations ,
luchthavens, tuinen, binnenplaatsen,
gevangenissen, enz.

De scherp blad kan voorkomen anderen van
binnenkomen van
de muur, spelen A erg Goed
beschermend rol, En is nodig voor
sommige specifiek plaatsen.

Product Beschrijving

Model Mes-type Spiraal
type

Overlay Lengte

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 BTO22 Enkel 225~250ft
(37,5~75m)

SD-SRBW 10 .5-BTO22 BTO22 Enkel 73,5~147ft
(22,5~45m)

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 BTO22 Enkel 49~98ft
(15~30m)

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 BTO22 Dubbele Hel

ix _

91~147ft
(28~45m)

SD-DRBW 15 -BTO22 BTO22 Dubbele Hel

ix _

61~98ft
(19~30m)

Model Nummer van

volumes

Handschoen

SD-SRBW17.5-BTO22 5 stuks Ja

SD-SRBW 10,5 -BTO22 3 stuks Ja

SD-SRBW7.5-BTO22 2 stuks Ja

SD-DRBW22.5-BTO22 3 stuks Ja

SD-DRBW15-BTO22 2 stuks Ja

Handschoen
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BTO22 Mes-type

Scheermes Draad-enkel

Scheermes Draad-dubbel Helix
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WAARSCHUWING!
Alsjeblieft lezen dit handmatig voorzichtig voor gebruik makend van de
product . Mislukking naar Doen Dus kunnen resultaat in s ernstig blessure.
WAARSCHUWING : NAAR VOORKOMEN SERIEUS IN JURY VAN
Fooien

1. Dit Product is niet A speelgoed . Doen niet toestaan kinderen naar speel y
met of benadering dit item.
2. Slijtage ANSI - goedgekeurd veiligheid stofbril En snee weersta mier
handschoenen tijdens montage.
3.Doe niet poging naar monteren de Product wanneer gevoel moe
of wanneer onder de invloed van alcohol, drugs of
medicatie.
4.Het is breed gebruikt op de muren van scholen, stations,
luchthavens , tuinen , binnenplaatsen , gevangen zonen, enz.
5.Dit Product is samengesteld van scherp messen, Alsjeblieft
houden weg van drukte wanneer opslaan.
6. Na de Product is monteren d, Alsjeblieft waarschuwen de
menigte niet naar benadering, anders Het zullen oorzaak menselijk
blessure.

REDDEN DEZE INSTRUCTIES

Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803lang 11hao
1602A-1609shi Sjanghai
EG REP: MIJMIJM GmbH . Rö meräcker _ _ 9
Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Duitsland
Groot-Brittannië REP: Pooledas Groep Ltd. Eenheid 5 Albert Eduard
Huis , De Paviljoens Preston , Verenigd Koninkrijk
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STRAATSTEASTHOUT NSW 212 2 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar VS : Sanven Technologie _ Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Gemaakt In China

MOEILIJK HULPMIDDELEN, HALF PRIJS

Technisch Steun En E-garantie Certificaat
www.vevor.com/ondersteuning _ _

Technisch Steun En E - Garantie Certificaat _
www.vevor.com/support

Scheermes Draad

Wij doorgaan naar zijn betrokken naar voorzien Jij gereedschap mee
competitief prijs.
" Opslaan De helft ", " De helft Prijs " of elk ander vergelijkbaar ar
uitdrukkingen gebruikt door ons alleen
vertegenwoordigt een schatting van besparingen Jij macht voordeel van
kopen _ zeker
gereedschap mee ons vergeleken naar de grote bovenkant merken En
doe s niet nodig

bedoelen omslag alle categorieën van hulpmiddelen aangeboden door
ons. Jij Zijn vriendelijk

her innerd naar ver i f i ëren voorzicht ig wanneer Ji j Zi jn plaatsen een
volgorde met ons als Jij

Zijn Eigenlijk besparing half in vergelijking met de bovenkant
belangrijk merken.


